9
CONTOIL® Classic VZO 4...50
VZO 4 and 8
Technical data 1)
• oil meter with internal threaded connections located on the bottom plate
• with mechanical roller counter, volume display in litres
• meters in US-Gallons 2)
• for mounting in horizontal, vertical and inclined positions

Option: • Cable mounted, 2 x 0.5 mm2, PVC black, length 3 m
(Order No. 80019)
Type designation key
VZO 25 FL 130/25-IN 0.1
Pulser IN or RV and pulse value
Nominal pressure (bar)
Temperature (°C)
Connection (RC = Threaded ends, FL = Flanges)
Nominal diameter (mm)
Meter type
AM
06
62
16
.4
Type mm VZO 15 VZO 20 VZO 25 VZO 40 VZO 50
Length 165 165 190 300 350
Width 105 105 130 210 280
Typ ... 130 °C
Height 106 115 142 235 291
Height -RV 130 139 166 259 315
Height -IN 185 194 221 273 329
Typ ... 180 °C
Height 147 156 183 235 291
Height -RV 171 180 207 259 315
Height -IN 225 234 261 313 369
Control
System
Remote
Totaliser
16
Ordering specifications
DN 15 only when the plant has a dirt filter with a max. 0.1 mm mesh size.
AM
06
62
18
.4
AM
06
62
16
.4
Threaded ends, PN 16 Type 130 °C Order No. Type 130 °C Order No.
VZO 15 RC 130/16 92041 VZO 25 RC 130/16 92057
VZO 15 RC 130/16-RV 0.1 92042 VZO 25 RC 130/16-RV 1 92058
VZO 15 RC 130/16-RV 1 92043 VZO 25 RC 130/16-IN 0.1 91913
VZO 15 RC 130/16-IN 0.01 91900
VZO 20 RC 130/16 92047 VZO 40 RC 130/16 92004
VZO 20 RC 130/16-RV 1 92048 VZO 40 RC 130/16-RV 1 92018
VZO 20 RC 130/16-IN 0.01 91902 VZO 40 RC 130/16-IN 0.1 91906
Flanges, PN 25 Type 130 °C Order No. Type 130 °C Order No.
VZO 15 FL 130/25 92044 VZO 40 FL 130/25 92005
VZO 15 FL 130/25-RV 0.1 92045 VZO 40 FL 130/25-RV 1 92020
VZO 15 FL 130/25-RV 1 92046 VZO 40 FL 130/25-IN 0.1 91907
VZO 15 FL 130/25-IN 0.01 91910
VZO 20 FL 130/25 92049 VZO 50 FL 130/25 92007
VZO 20 FL 130/25-RV 1 92050 VZO 50 FL 130/25-RV 10 92024
VZO 20 FL 130/25-IN 0.01 91903 VZO 50 FL 130/25-IN 1 91909
VZO 25 FL 130/25 92059
VZO 25 FL 130/25-RV 1 92060
VZO 25 FL 130/25-IN 0.1 91914
AM
06
62
18
.4
Flanges, PN 25 Type 180 °C Order No. Type 180 °C Order No.
VZO 15 FL 180/25 92250 VZO 40 FL 180/25 92274
VZO 15 FL 180/25-RV 0.1 92251 VZO 40 FL 180/25-RV 1 92275
VZO 15 FL 180/25-RV 1 92252 VZO 40 FL 180/25-IN 0.1 92276
VZO 15 FL 180/25-IN 0.01 92253
VZO 20 FL 180/25 92258 VZO 50 FL 180/25 92280